ACT Audit Office — Financial Audit Management Structure

Ajay Sharma

Assistant Auditor-General

Ajay.Sharma@act.gov.au
6207 0830

Rosario San Miguel Tim Larnach

Audit Principal Audit Principal

Rosario.SanMiguel@act.gov.au Tim.Larnach@act.gov.au
6207 0905 6205 2441

Rehan Anjum Saman Mahaarachchi Jaynesh Parbhu

A/g Senior Director Senior Director Senior Director

Rehan.Anjum@act.gov.au Saman.Mahaarachchi@act.gov.au Jaynesh.Parbhu@act.gov.au
6207 3839 6207 0831 6205 8647

Samina Khatoon Jatin Singh Joe Wong Danyer Lu

Director Director Director Director
Samina.Khatoon@act.gov.au Jatin.Singh@act.gov.au Joe.Wong@act.gov.au Danver.Lu@act.gov.au
6205 2408 6205 1158 6205 0688 6207 9341
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Saman Mahaarachchi
Senior Director

Saman.Mahaarachchi@act.gov.au
6207 0831

ACT Executive

Chief Minister, Treasury and Economic
Development Directorate

Justice and Community Safety Directorate
Lifetime Care and Support Fund

Public Sector Workers Compensation Fund
ACT Insurance Authority

Cultural Facilities Corporation

Motor Accident Injuries Commission

Icon Water Limited

Default Insurance Fund

Office of the Nominal Defendant of the
ACT

Legal Aid Commission (ACT)

Icon Water Limited

ActewAGlL Joint Venture

Office of the Work Health and Safety
Commissioner (Worksafe ACT)

Audit Portfolio Allocation

Jaynesh Parbhu

Senior Director

Jaynesh.Parbhu@act.gov.au
62058647

Community Services Directorate
Housing ACT

Education Directorate

Environment, Planning and Sustainable
Development Directorate

Suburban Land Agency

West Belconnen Joint Venture

City Renewal Authority

Cemeteries and Crematoria Authority

Office of the Legislative Assembly
PublicTrustee and Guardian

PublicTrustee and Guardian Trust Account
Capital Region Community Foundation Gift
and Open Funds

ACT Integrity Commission
University of Canberra
Canberra Institute of Technology

Rehan Anjum
A/g Senior Director

Rehan.Anjum@act.gov.au
6207 3839

Transport Canberraand City Services
Directorate

Transport Canberra Operations

Major Projects Canberra

ACT Health Directorate

Canberra Health Services

ACT Local Hospital Network Directorate

National Health Funding Pool - ACT State
Pool Account

ACT Gambling and Racing Commission
Independent Competition and Regulatory
Commission

ACT Electoral Commission

Territory Banking Account
Superannuation Provision Account

ACT Building and Construction Industry
Training Fund Authority

Long Service Leave Authority
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